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NOME

PAYPAL
LYFT
SNAP
BBERRY
2U
ZEBRA
CHEGG
ALIBABA
ZAl LAB
PAYPAL
NOVAVAX
VIASAT
ZAILAB
ROKU
ROKU
QUALCOMM
ZAILAB

SIMBOLO

PYPL
LYFT
SNAP
BB
TWOU
ZBRA
CHGG
BABA
ZLAB
PYPL
NVAX
VSAT
ZLAB
ROKU
ROKU
QcoM
ZLAB

SIGLA

GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC

NUMERO

82
87
88
90
91
92
93
9%
97
94
98
99

101

102

105

100

108

DATA
SEGNALE

22-nov
13-feb
21-feb
08-mar
13-apr
03-mag
12-mag
24-mag
14-giu
12-mag
21-giu
17-giu
09-ago
29-ago
16-ott
03-ago
26-dic
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VALIDITA’
SEGNALE

23-26 nov
14-17 feb
22-24 feb
9-14 mar
14-19 apr
IMMEDIATA
12-16 mag
25-30 mag
15-20 giu
12-16 mag
22-27 giu
18-20 giu
10-15 ago
30 ago — 6 sett
16-20 ott
4-8 ago
27-31 dic

PREZZO
INGRESSO

79
10,4
10
3,55
5,35
255
9,5
81,5
27,5
64
7,25
30
24,5
45
66
116

25,3

PREZZO
TARGET

85,3
11,1
10,8
3,83
5,75
275
10,3
88
29,7
69
7,8
32,4
26,9
82,6
71,3
125

27,3

PREZZO
STOP

68
9,5
9,2

3,25
4,7
234
8,7
75
25,2
57
6,4
27,6
21
70,30
60,5
102

23,2

DATA
INGRESSO

23-nov
14-feb
22-feb
09-mar
14-apr
03-mag
12-mag
25-mag
14-giu
12-mag
22-giu
18-lug
15-ago
29-ago
17-ott
08-ago
28-dic

DATA TARGET
PROFIT

02-feb
15-feb
06-mar
21-mar
27-apr
05-mag
08-giu
13-giu
16-giu
20-giu
29-giu
19-lug
05-set
05-set
02-nov
14-nov

29-dic

GIORNI

65
2
12
14
13
2
26
18
2

37

20

16
90

PROFIT

8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
18,4%
8%
8%
8%
8%
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NOME  SIMBOLO  SGLA  NUMERO  GiUNe  ScoNale  INGRESSO  TARGET ST INGRESSO  stoploss  CIORM  LOSS
NIO NIO GMC 86 13-feb 14-17 feb 10,4 11,2 9,3 14-feb 24-feb -10%
LYFT LYFT GMC 89 07-mar 8-10 mar 9,8 10,6 9 08-mar 09-mar -8%
NIO NIO GMC 95 24-mag 25-30 mag 7,85 8,45 7,2 25-mag 01-giu -8%
NIO NIO GMC 104 19-set 20-22 set 9,5 10,4 8,2 19-set 25-set -12%

AMC AMC GMC 107 07-dic 8-12 dic 6,8 510 7,35 8—dic 21-dic -10%
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